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CITY or

WOLVERHAMPTON
COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 001117
Date 05 May 2017

‘Health Protection’ Budget

Request:

Please can you tell me how much funding your 'health protection' budget (part of the
Public Health budget) has received for 2017/187?

Please also tell me how much funding the health protection budget received in
2013/14:
2014/15:
2015/16:
2016/17:

In response to your request please find our response below:

Financial year £s

2013/14 295,000
2014/15 328,000
2015/16 893,000
2016/17 793,000
2017/18 745,000

The Health Protection budget for the financial years 2013/14 — 2016/17 can also be
viewed on the Department for Communities and Local Government page linked
below:

https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/local-authority-revenue-expenditure-and-
financing#2013-t0-2014
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